
TUCKSHOP MENU
TERM 1 2022

EVERY FRIDAY

$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00

First Lunch

Second Lunch

Gluten Free Bread Available upon Request

Fruit Cups
Snack Box
Chocolate/Blueberry Muffin
Banana Bread
Pop Corn
Frozen Yoghurt
Bulla Vanilla Ice Cream Cup

(Capsicum, Celery, Carrot, Cucumber & Hummus)

Chicken Nuggets
Sausage Roll
Hot Dog
Chicken Burger
Ham/Cheese Toasted Sandwich
Chicken Cesar Salad
BTL Turisk Bread Sandwich or GF Wrap

Drinks
Juice Popper                                                           $2.00
Milk Popper                                                            $3.00

Sunshine Punch, Apple, Tropical, Golden Pash

Chocolate or Strawberry

$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00


