KSHOP MENU ERM 1 2022 EVERY FRIDAY

		2056		
rs			AL	
	4 0 1			
			TA I	

Chicken Nuggets	\$5.00		
Sausage Roll	\$4.00		
Hot Dog	\$5.00		
Chicken Burger	\$6.00		
Ham/Cheese Toasted Sandwich	\$4.00		
Chicken Cesar Salad	\$8.00		
BTL Turisk Bread Sandwich or GF Wrap	\$8.00		
Second Lunch			
Fruit Cups	\$5.00		
Snack Box (Capsicum, Celery, Carrot, Cucumber & Hummus)	\$5.00		
Chocolate/Blueberry Muffin	\$3.00		
Banana Bread	\$3.00		
Pop Corn	\$2.00		
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50		
Bulla Vanilla Ice Cream Cup	\$2.00		
Drinks			
Juice Popper Sunshine Punch, Apple, Tropical, Golden Pash	\$2.00		
Milk Popper Chocolate or Strawberry	\$3.00		

Gluten Free Bread Available upon Request